
Our UK wide sales team
Wherever you’re based, we’ve got you covered

MIDLANDS
& SOUTH 
YORKSHIRE

NORTH 
WEST

SCOTLAND

NORTH
EAST

LONDON 

SOUTH
EAST

EAST 
MIDLANDS
& CENTRAL

 

NORTHERN
IRELAND

Michael Gouldthorp 
michael.gouldthorp@parmenion.co.uk 
07584 628 638

Kyle Thomas 
kyle.thomas@parmenion.co.uk 

07436 367 737

Sam Ardis 
sam.ardis@parmenion.co.uk 

07717 216 649

Adam Richens 
adam.richens@parmenion.co.uk 

07827 796 700

Karl Bearryman 
karl.bearryman@parmenion.co.uk 

07570 722 772

Michaela Robson 
michaela.robson@parmenion.co.uk 
07584 350 568

Todd Jeffries 
todd.jeffries@parmenion.co.uk 

07827 795 968

David Beattie 
david.beattie@parmenion.co.uk 
07964 921 358

Chris Coombs 
chris.coombs@parmenion.co.uk 
07583 694 644

Ryan Bagnall 
ryan.bagnall@parmenion.co.uk 

07583 501 028

CHIEF COMMERCIAL 
OFFICER

HEAD OF SOUTH

WALES

SOUTH 
WEST
& WEST 
MIDLANDS

SOUTH
WEST

Chris Mackay 
chris.mackay@parmenion.co.uk 
07990 017 254

EAST 
ANGLIA

Mike Morrow 
mike.morrow@parmenion.co.uk 

07791 476 402

mailto:michael.gouldthorp%40parmenion.co.uk?subject=
mailto:kyle.thomas%40parmenion.co.uk?subject=
mailto:sam.ardis%40parmenion.co.uk?subject=
mailto:adam.richens%40parmenion.co.uk?subject=
mailto:karl.bearryman%40parmenion.co.uk?subject=
mailto:michaela.robson%40parmenion.co.uk?subject=
mailto:todd.jeffries%40parmenion.co.uk?subject=
mailto:david.beattie%40parmenion.co.uk?subject=
mailto:chris.coombs%40parmenion.co.uk?subject=
mailto:ryan.bagnall%40parmenion.co.uk?subject=
mailto:chris.mackay%40parmenion.co.uk?subject=
mailto:mike.morrow%40parmenion.co.uk?subject=

